


  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

  
  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        
 

    
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                

UNLV 
Heather Richardson 
Fostering Scholars Program 
Coordinator 
PH:702-895-0638 
Heather.richardson@unlv.edu 

UNR 
Dr. James Beattie 
Assoc. Director TRIO STEM/ 
Nevada First in the Pack 
PH:775-682-8943 
jbeattie@unr.edu 

NSC 
Rileigh K. Merritt-Dietz 
Academic Advisor II 
PH:702-992-2160 
Rileigh.merritt-dietz@nsc.edu 

CSN 
Andrew Reyes 
Asst Registrar-Scheduling 
PH:702-651-5616 
Andrew.reyes@csn.edu 

Contact Information/Questions 

GBC 
Jennifer Brown 
Director of Advisement & Retention 
PH:775-753-2186 
Jennifer.brown@gbcnv.edu 

TMCC 
Andy Hughes 
Director of Admissions & Records 
PH:775-673-7240 
ahughes@tmcc.edu 

WNC 
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